Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46

Place Name

1 Brandon Giriffin
2 Owen Gaffney
3 David Zucchi
4 John Kukoly
5 Aaron Mowbray
6 Zac Fry
7 Rob Willoughby
8 Adrian Pel
9 Zachary Azzopardi
10 Alan Payno

11 Justin Michael
12 Jordan Chew
13 Axel Kinnear
14 Peter Hanlon
15 Connor Davis
16 Sam Solomon
17 Beau Rabishaw
18 Austin Currie
19 Issac Becker
20 Dylan Coffey
21 Andrew Soberg
22 Kevin Liu
23 Caleb Bolychuk
24 Renato Nunes
25 Jack Murray
26 Eric Buchanan
27 Nic Bertoni
28 Meyer Rogers
29 Connor Rowe
30 Daniel Chavez
31 Joel Wilson
32 Daniel Castellana

Sean Parker

Club
E.L. Crossley High School

Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

E.L. Crossley High School
Ecole Secondaire Catholique
Notre Dame College School
Upper Canada College
Upper Canada College

Holy Trinity Catholic High
Peterborough Rowing Club
Guelph Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

E.L. Crossley High School
Don Rowing Club

Oakridge Secondary School
Upper Canada College
Bishop Tonnos

MOWAT

Notre Dame College School
E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Don Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Notre Dame College School
Argonaut Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
Cambridge Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
MOWAT

Bishop Tonnos

St. John's Kilmarnock
Westdale Secondary School
MOWAT

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:37.4
06:38.8
06:47.0
06:48.9
06:51.2
06:52.2
06:54.4
06:54.6
06:56.6
06:58.9
06:59.6
07:03.9
07:04.2
07:04.8
07:06.0
07:06.7
07:13.8
07:16.3
07:16.7
07:17.2
07:18.0
07:23.9
07:26.7
07:32.4
07:34.7
07:37.6
07:38.6
07:40.4
07:44.3
07:48.8
07:58.3
07:59.2
08:05.2

Split
01:39.3
01:39.7
01:41.8
01:42.2
01:42.8
01:43.1
01:43.6
01:43.7
01:44.2
01:44.7
01:44.9
01:46.0
01:46.1
01:46.2
01:46.5
01:46.7
01:48.5
01:49.1
01:49.2
01:49.3
01:49.5
01:51.0
01:51.7
01:53.1

01:54.4
01:54.6
01:55.1
01:56.1

01:57.2
01:59.6
01:59.8
02:01.3

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze



