Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 46 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Brandon Griffin	E.L. Crossley High School	06:37.4	01:39.3	Gold
2	Owen Gaffney	Upper Canada College	06:38.8	01:39.7	Silver
3	David Zucchi	Upper Canada College	06:47.0	01:41.8	Bronze
4	John Kukoly	E.L. Crossley High School	06:48.9	01:42.2	
5	Aaron Mowbray	École Secondaire Catholique	06:51.2	01:42.8	
6	Zac Fry	Notre Dame College School	06:52.2	01:43.1	
7	Rob Willoughby	Upper Canada College	06:54.4	01:43.6	
8	Adrian Pel	Upper Canada College	06:54.6	01:43.7	
9	Zachary Azzopardi	Holy Trinity Catholic High	06:56.6	01:44.2	
10	Alan Payno	Peterborough Rowing Club	06:58.9	01:44.7	
11	Justin Michael	Guelph Rowing Club	06:59.6	01:44.9	
12	Jordan Chew	Unaffiliated	07:03.9	01:46.0	
13	Axel Kinnear	E.L. Crossley High School	07:04.2	01:46.1	
14	Peter Hanlon	Don Rowing Club	07:04.8	01:46.2	
15	Connor Davis	Oakridge Secondary School	07:06.0	01:46.5	
16	Sam Solomon	Upper Canada College	07:06.7	01:46.7	
17	Beau Rabishaw	Bishop Tonnos	07:13.8	01:48.5	
18	Austin Currie	MOWAT	07:16.3	01:49.1	
19	Issac Becker	Notre Dame College School	07:16.7	01:49.2	
20	Dylan Coffey	E.L. Crossley High School	07:17.2	01:49.3	
21	Andrew Soberg	Westdale Secondary School	07:18.0	01:49.5	
22	Kevin Liu	Don Rowing Club	07:23.9	01:51.0	
23	Caleb Bolychuk	Unaffiliated	07:26.7	01:51.7	
24	Renato Nunes	Notre Dame College School	07:32.4	01:53.1	
25	Jack Murray	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:34.7		
26	Eric Buchanan	Westdale Secondary School	07:37.6	01:54.4	
27	Nic Bertoni	Cambridge Rowing Club	07:38.6	01:54.6	
28	Meyer Rogers	Westdale Secondary School	07:40.4	01:55.1	
29	Connor Rowe	MOWAT	07:44.3	01:56.1	
30	Daniel Chavez	Bishop Tonnos	07:48.8	01:57.2	
31	Joel Wilson	St. John's Kilmarnock	07:58.3	01:59.6	
32	Daniel Castellana	Westdale Secondary School	07:59.2	01:59.8	
33	Sean Parker	MOWAT	08:05.2	02:01.3	